Retail Price Index shall have increased between the date of its 

last publication immediately prior to the date of this 

Agreement and the date of its last publication prior to the date 

of payment. 

“Initial Soil Acid 

Buffering Plan 

Contribution” 

means the sum of £25,000 (TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND 

POUNDS) (Index linked) to be paid by the Developer to the 

Council. 

"Legal Costs 

Sum" 

means the Legal Costs of the Council necessarily and 

reasonably incurred in reviewing preparing or completing 

this Agreement. 

"Material 

Operation"

[...]

3-year aftercare programme. 

"Site" means the site the subject of the Application for Planning 

Permission known as Canford Energy from Waste Combined 

Heat and Power Facility. 

“Travel Plan 

Monitoring 

Contribution” 

means the sum of £6,800 (SIX THOUSAND EIGHT 

HUNDRED POUNDS) (Index linked) to be paid by the 

Developer to the Council. 

"Trickle Fund" means the sum of £1,000 (ONE THOUSAND POUNDS) 

per annum (Index Linked) to be paid by the Developer to 

the Council for the lifetime of the Development or 25